WATA pocument G701/cMa™ - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

(L

OWNER

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER []
ARCHITECT [

CONTRACTOR [

FIELD ]

OTHER []

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 26-3
SPOTTSVILLE ELEMENTARY RENOVATION/ADDITION  INITIATION DATE: 4/4/2018

9190 US 60 EAST

SPOTTSVILLE KY 42458

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):
STATE ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.

140 COLLEGE STREET

CROFTON KY 42217

PROJECT NUMBERS: CMA-KDE-000664 / 15-016
CONTRACT DATE: 2/16/2018

CONTRACT FOR: BID PACKAGE # 26 ELECTRICAL
COMPLETE BP 15

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
PROVIDE A CREDIT PRICE TO OMIT MOTORIZED SHADES / BLINDS AT ALL LOCATIONS EXCEPT AT THE CLERESTORY
WINDOWS IN THE GYMNASIUM.

The original Contract Sum was $0.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $647,205.64
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $647,205.64

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of ($3,834.00)

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $643,371.64

The Contract Time will not be effected.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 11/14/2018

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE CONTRACTOR AND CONSTRUCTION MANAGER.

Codell Construction RBS DESIGN GROUP

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm Name)
4475 Rockwell Rd., Winchester, KY 40392

ARCHITECT (Firm Name)
723 HARVARD DRIVE OWENSBORO, KY 42301

ADDRESS ADDRESS
BY(Signature) BY (Signature)
(Typed Name) DATE: (Typed Name) DATE:

STATE ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.

HENDERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

CONTRACTOR (Firm Name)
140 COLLEGE STREET CROFTON, KY 42217

OWNER (Firm Name)
1805 SECOND STREET HENDERSON, KY 42420

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

BY Signature)

BY (Signature)

(Typed Name) DATE:

(Typed Name) DATE:

AIA Document G701/CMa™ - 1992. Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it,
may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.

User Notes:

(1884033357)



535.[59.05 GROUP ARCHITECTS SR\AC/ﬁE?ECT %
_ ___ arcHitecture REQUEST FOR PRICING e R CIOR %
T3 e i, K SEOTE L o

DATE OF ISSUANCE: 03.28.17

PROJECT: REQUEST FOR PRICING NO.: 1
(Name and address)

Henderson County Schools

Spottsville Elementary School OWNER: Henderson County Schools
New Building
TO CONTRACTOR: ARCHITECT:
(Name and address) (Name and address)
Codell Construction RBS Design Group, P.S.C.
723 Harvard Drive
Winchester, KY Owensboro, KY. 42301

DESCRIPTION OF WORK :

Provide a credit price to omit motorized shades/blinds at all locations except at the clerestory windows in
the gymnasium.

ADDITIONAL SUPPORT DOCUMENTS:

RESPONSE DUE DATE:

ISSUED BY:

Kyle Abney, Project Coordinator 03.28.17
RBS DESIGN GROUP ARCHITECTURE DATE




From: Matt Crick [mailto:mcrick@stateelectricky.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 3, 2018 2:52 PM

To: John Hagan Codell <JHCodell@codellconstruction.com>

Cc: Randall Johnson <Rlohnson@codellconstruction.com>; 'Frank Alampi' <fma@ccommsolutions.com>
Subject: RE: PR's

Power to shades fed by nearest receptacle circuit, which originates directly below shade switches. The
conduit system for receptacles would be in direct path to shades and utilized for power to shades. Very
minimal amount of conduit required for shades, mainly switches, wall boxes, and #12 conductors.

6000' #12 @ .081 = $486 Labor 42 hours

400' 1/2" PVC in block wall @.16 = $64 Labor 8H
70 Switches $2.96 = $207.2 Labor 7 H

Boxes 40 @ $5 = $200 Labor 8H

Material $957.2
Labor $2,876.8
Total Credit ($3,834)



