Printer Friendly Screen

Page 1 of 3

FACPAC Contract Change Order
Supplemental Information Form (Ret#

50632)

Form Status: Saved

Project: New Spottsville ES
BG Number: 15-016 (Imported Project)

Status: Active

Contract: HENRY'S PLUMBING, 24

Type: General Contractor

Change Order Number

Time Extension Required

Date Of Change Order

Change Order Amount To Date

Construction Contingency

Proposed

District: Hlenderson County (251)
Phase: No Data

24-4

No

1/7/2019

Calculations below are project wide. Remaining negative Construction Contingency may

require the submission of a revised BG1.

Current Approved Amount: $949,873.75

Net Approved COs: $-96,447.17

Remaining After Approved $1,046,320.92

COs:

Net All COs: $178,423.15

Remaining After All COs: $771,450.60
This Requested Change Order Amount +/- $12,140.86
Change In A/E Fee This Change Order +/- $661.68
Change In CM Fee This Change Order +/- $236.75

Remaining Construction Contingency Balance
Contract Change Requested By

Contract Change Reason Code

Change Order Description And Justification
Addition of upright sprinkler heads in Room 158.

General Contractor
Expansion of Scope

Work to comply with local utility company requirements for the installation of the water line
boring beneath US 60 was unknown at time of bidding. Allowance of $25,000 was added to
bid package for bidding purposes. Work was performed on time and material basis and

exceeded the allowance.

https://staffkyschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/K DEConstruction/Lists/Project%20Chan...  1/7/2019



Printer Friendly Screen Page 2 of 3

Cost Benefit To Owner
Work was performed on time and material basis to prevent contractor mark up.

Contract unit prices have been utilized to support ~ Yes
the cost associated with this change order.

Detailed Cost Breakdown

Contract unit prices have not been utilized, provide a detailed cost breakdown which
separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

Detail Item Amount Percent of Total

Labor 0.00 %

Materials 0.00 %

Profit and Overhead

Bond Insurance 0.00 %
Cost Breakdown Total: $0.00

Cost for this Change Order supported by an No

alternate bid or competitive price quote

https://staffkyschools.sharepoint.com/ sites/dsapps/KDEConstruction/Lists/Project?%20Chan... 1/7/2019



Printer Friendly Screen Page 3 of 3

Change Order Supplimental Information Form Signature
Page (Online Form Ref# 50632)

Architect Date
Construction Manager Date
Finance Officer Date

Local Board of Education Designee Date

https://staffkyschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/KDEConstruction/Lists/Project%20Chan... 1/7/2019



BAIA pocument G7011cMa" - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition
OWNER X

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER [
ARCHITECT (]

CONTRACTOR []

FIELD I

OTHER []

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 24-4
INITIATION DATE: 1/7/2019

PROJECT (Name and address):
SPOTTSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
9190 US 60 EAST

SPOTTSVILLE KY 42458

PROJECT NUMBERS: CMA-KDE-000664 / 15-016
CONTRACT DATE: 12/8/2016
CONTRACT FOR: BID PACKAGE #24 COMBO OF BP14 AND BP17

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):
HENRY'S PLUMBING

4080 VINCENT STATION DRIVE
OWENSBORO KY 42303

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

ADDITION OF UPRIGHT SPRINKLER HEADS IN ROOM 158.

WORK TO COMPLY WITH LOCAL UTILITY COMPANY REQUIREMENTS FOR THE INSTALLATION OF THE WATER LINE
BORING BENEATH US 60 WAS UNKNOWN AT TIME OF BIDDING. ALLOWANCE OF $25,000 WAS ADDED TO BID PACKAGE
FOR BIDDING PURPOSES. WORK WAS PERFORMED ON TIME AND MATERIAL BASIS AND EXCEEDED THE ALLOWANCE.

The original Contract Sum was $1,797,107.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $9,432.91
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $1,806,539.91
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $12,140.86

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $1,818,680.77

The Contract Time will not be effected.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 11/12/2018

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE CONTRACTOR AND CONSTRUCTION MANAGER.

Codell Construction RBS DESIGN GROUP

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm Name) ARCHITECT (Firm Name)

4475 Rockwell Rd., Winchester, KY 40392 723 HARVARD DRIVE OWENSBORO, KY 42301
ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY(Signature) BY(Signature)

(Typed Name) DATE: (Typed Name) DATE:

HENRY'S PLUMBING HENDERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

CONTRACTOR (Firm Name) OWNER (Firm Name)

4080 VINCENT STATION DRIVE OWENSBORO, KY 42303

1805 SECOND STREET HENDERSON, KY 42420

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

BY(Signature)

BY(Signature)

(Typed Name) DATE:

(Typed Name) DATE:

AIA Document G701/CMa™ — 1992. Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Decument, or any portion of it,
rnay result (0 severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.

User Notes:

(1884033357)



— CHANGE ORDER

E‘ﬂ@@ 9@ Page No. 1 of 1 Pages |
DATE: September 26, 2018
Pﬂwmlbuwg e e

INC
“‘-—. — Tl C—

Plumbing, Heating, Air Condition & Fire Suppression Systems PROJECT: Spottsville Elementary
4080 Vincent Station Drive
Owensboro, Kentucky 42303 o

 PHONE : (270) 926-4367 FAX: (270) 926-4417 | |PRAWING: -
CHANGE ORDER SUBMITTED TO: ARCHITECT: RBS Design Group
Code!l Constructaon Company CHANGE CRDER No.: 2

4475 Rockwell Rd

Winchester, KY. 40391

Attn: John Codell a Email

We Propose hereby to make changes to original contract materia! and labor costs as outlined below, for the sum of.
Seven hundred sixty and 00/100 Dollars $ 760.00

P !Vm&nt(L, redil) to be made as follows:

All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a workmanlike Q\I, /g
manner according to standard practices. Any aiteration or deviation from specifications ~ Authorized \)
below invelving extra costs will be executed only upon written orders, and will becoms an  Signature; (CONWCTOR SIGNS HERE)

exlra charge over and above the estimate. All agreemenis contingent upen strikes,
accidence or delays beyond our control. Owner to carry fire, tornado and other
necessary insurance. Our workers are fully covered by Workman's Compensation
Insuranee

Note: This propesal may be
withdrawn by us if not accepted within

days

Required changes to Sprinkler system due to the removal of the celling in Room 158, Mechanical Room.

Acceptance of C!unge Ol‘dcf’— The above prices, %pecafacatrons and .
candilions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. You are authorized to do the Signature:
work as specified. Payment will be made as outlined above,

" [OWNER SIGNS HERE)

Date of Acceptance Signature:
- e —— rOWNERS(“N»H'-RL)




- = == - —_———— = —— = —— =

'CHANGE ORDER

.
|
]
I
I
|
{

s

PR, . 9 Page No, 1 of 1 Pages
NS S N\ s =
)| R ) ‘DATE: November 21, 2018 f
Yhoinbing / I
rags, bt | I
e IJ
Plunthing. Henting, A#r Comdition & Fire Supprossion Systems BROJECT, Spottsville Elementary u
4GRG Vinceur Station Drive b
{wensbors. Kentucky 42303 W i
PHONE : (270} 926-4367 FAX: (2761 926-4417 | |IORAWING: . |
HANGE ORDER SUBMITTED TO: HARCHITECT RES Dasign Group “
o= Construction Comoany l ICHANGE ORDER No. 4 i
7% Rockwell Rd 1
- = — Fa— "
temnpsler KY. 40381 I ] i
oty Lodet s Fma&i i
—————x —— — - = — ===
rose neraby 10 make cnanges o anainal conract matenal and iahar costs a3 out ined beiow, for the sum: of; Il
s MBS HEIDW fjollars 3 See Beiow I
!Jﬂ(}fhﬁﬂle PQ"* 8) (/\ f': '9’! )N'A "Kg ;:\ f’)‘«‘/fx
et - - = = l“ i 7-:;.9 ) ~_j "
Say ar‘m}mmr) e tare nran ian v daviatinn fram snanifinations AUthOTIZed \ { ) S\ _\
! TUT TR SNy nmern st e Ay ard e\mv iman witten orders and will bacome an Sigrature; T St IO e -
S evtta ¢ mrcfa ovar and above the astimate A4 soresmenis continnen! Uhhn alrkes. - -
fstdeine Of USiis Dyt cntian Owner o casey e lamado Bf 1l
: E G 73 KRGS ATE Y DOVRIEE by YWorkman s Comnengalion f}ays |.'

ST
Weeninred Chanass as dracted by Undslr

0 . e g £ 0500 0 0 s S S A A U405 00 G B o g !
: iy Seis o determime i sawer could be rméc%ﬁd on 080ct{d Cost 5800 00 I
S, ‘1!«:_}&# GERSNERESE R B haaiRasatia konteakinh it etdiledarisrateriy—Sost— |

wignatiic

T RlOADIENCe! wanghies



John Immm: Codell

From: Carl Burke <carl®@henrysplumbing.net>
Sent: Friday, November 30, 2018 3:52 PM
Teo: John Hagan Codell

Ce: withrow keith

Subject: RE: Spottsville Pay Ap

Attachments: ServicelineMateriallnvoices.pdf

Hey John,

Sorry for the delay. Actuaily most of this work was performed and billed using our oid nm%gwm el
capture svery expense hut the old system raay have limited that. The following is a scope outline
in Schedula of Allowances, Allowence 2 in Addendum #1 shown as $25,000.00,

{MA

The work sssociates with the service line from main on north side of US 86, including boring un %:, the hig
and meter as directed by Pete Conrad of the Henderson County Water District. He mentione ;
to canstruction but was prohibited by design professionals. The following is a breakdown of ¢

1. Materia! (Invoices attached): $20,780.88
2. Labor (2-men, 80 hours@5150/hr): $12,000.00
3. Eguipment {Excavator-80HnG30/hrh $ 2,400.00
4, Dirt Removal (4 loads @ $100/load):  $__400.00
Total for Service Line w/ Meter Vaulls 3 ww wsf 48 2
b »@LMWMiu\wm\ 5spo, B
Obviously the cost of the water service was more than the allowance we were directed 1o indude

Plaase rontact Kelth with any questions.

Carl R. Burke. P.E.
Henry's Plumbing. Inc.
(270) 926-4367

From: lchn Hagan Codell [maitto:JHCodell@codellconstruction.com]
Sent: Thurscay, November 29, 2018 11:08 AM
To: Carl Burke <carl@henrysplumbing.net>



Henderson County Water Disirict

433 Scuth Main Strcet
Henderson, Y 42420

invoice

[ o

S 200y 120 I
e Ta !
.I'_:.’:.li‘c,\"i phuembing
G Niicont Stotion Dirive
Wogrishons, KY 22303
363943 11570 b e 7
!
i W . {: § .-:-\ - ;’__‘
PO.No. Terms Praject
! - | T s
! »Jpoo FE{_Q.-,P‘f‘ Spnﬁ'ﬁﬁil]? 'bd‘ﬁol
{ Fryzedily Gascriplion Rate Amonnt
i 1T OMNICZ 1000G AMR 10.G Pulse 20° Metar - IERTIAT 3.025.0
|
i
|
|
1
1
|
; ;
| !
|
1
| |
| |
! |
! \
= B . — e R i I |
|
. Total I




Brown Service Company
10824 Hwy. 144
Philpot, KY 42366 I b | o ? |

bf%:‘?.ﬂl?

invoice

Sill To | ]
vt i 8
| Hemry's Plumbing & Heating f
| 4D$0 Vincent Station Drive
Owensboro, KY 42302-9325

i
; Description Qty Unit Price Amount
Jack and bore 12" steel casing Hwy, 60 (Spotsville A0 80.00 4.000.00
I Sehooly - 50 L.F.
18" hot tap on 10" water main i 350.00 35000
|
|
|
3 ey - f—.’ % o7
USSR 574
{
. l |
I |
i
|
F
| |

Total wed AS0L0)
Lo B




FORTERRR

24 A Znd Avenue Narth
waahville, TN 37209-
iFhone (R19) BRA-0700 Fax: (615) 386-4470

Elease malke cheok piyablie to Forteree and renat ta 200

SHIP T

~ioBna,
ABAZTE

4]

BILL T HENRY'S PLUMBING, INC
A08G VINCENT STATIGN DR
OWENSBORD, KY 42303
SHIP DAIE SHIP VIA
S S e
CLANTLOCATION T TIGRETRO.
a0 N 647564
GIY  UNIT ITEM _ ~ DESCRIPTION
Structwre: BUTYL
o0 BOX PURBJSIONE Butyl Jomt Sealant 17 rollg)
Strucvire: B 1072
I Ba CETIBSTEIF JAS5 1042 FRAME
1w kA aiiiealdea oD b R P i
Soruclure:.  MYR 1T
mnn A KMHET SR 2wWe Mt T S8 w207 M
"Gt DA KMbMEBABAZ M BASE ARy
S0 EA S108-BERWS MG Bo S0 B5RAS
T80 EA 128 Flipe Clamp fod 3P0 Boa

(B

Tpta

»
katiits

oy

CONTRACT PO #

- —

INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBER 647 504

INVOICE DATE:

&

SAGTTSVILS ELEMENTARY:

FIENUERSON, KY KY GG

WYRCALBRAITH

WEIGHT UNIT PRICE

B S0.00
Struclure Total
{1 Fi25.08
1 SHAS G

Structuea Teivg)

Al PER ASTM Z AT

st

1wt
4371

5
IJ

Suoetuyre Toldl

Taxnhle

6/8/2017

v

1% -E{ﬂE‘HSIQN.

Y

LARES
v
T
S250.97
v
o
13‘;
W
i N

Pl T arstalihe LG
faul Tatnd gr‘uds.‘.v‘
T 35508

Invekes Tatal
Lunn Fepns

Invaden Balaner

S

ROZ4 RN

weie Moeth, ashivitic, TN L7208, Thaek youl



.
dm: FORTERRR

200 42nd Avenug Narth
Nashvitle, TN 37208
Phone: {815) 885-0700 Fax: {815] 386-4470

BiLL TO HENRY'S PLUMBING, INC. SHIP TO:
4080 VINCENT STATION DR
QWERSBORO, KY 47303
SHIPDATE ~ SHIPVIA CONTRACTPO #
Tr2502017 . FOBPLANT RGN
PLANT LOGATION TICKETHO. ' JO8 NG,
93 650435 454270
ary  UNIT ITEM _ DESCRIPTION
Btructiure:  ADD GR
100 BA KMHORE 8" MH Grade Ring wi 24" Opening

Struchure:
100 EA KMHRADBTZNS

Plegse make check payable to Forterra and remit 2o 200 420d

ADD RISER
MiH RISER 48%12" NO STEP

Total Weight

INVOICE
INVOICE NUMBER 550433
INVOICE DATE:  7/25/2017

SPOTTSVILLE ELEMENTARY
EVANSVILLE
VANDERBURGH, ¥ 1M82

CUSTOMER 1D TERMS
T oiHPIZ " Net 30 Days
SAlES BER T ease
KY-MGALBRAITH 1

WEIGHT UMITPRICE TX  EXTENSION

314 s8a00 W
Structure Totst 534 .00
850 317000 I
Strunture Totat $170 06
Taxable $254.00
Nop-Taxable 3600
- .Si.ib Tolat 325400
Ta¥ $1 ?,?éi
!nvoia; Totaj 3274.78
t ess Deposit B0 GO
invoing Balance ‘&2?!.?5




PO, BOX 827
EVANSVILLE, IN 47704
812887 7471
Fax: B12-867-7478

o @‘ﬂg‘?‘s%‘w *qmﬂ%?ﬁ?

UTILITY PIPE SALES CO.

invcice|

EVO51518 |

ﬁrfg A TR | Mumber
“Providing The Fhow, Abave & Below”  Wehsite: www.utilitypipesales.com | Page 5 :
| pate 051242017
E |Henry's Plumbing Ship Herniey's Plumbing I|
I 4080 Vincent Station Drive To 4080 Vincent Statian Drive |
HEMRYS  Owenshoro, KY 42303 HENRYS Owensbore, KY 42303
iif“!“siiMEilﬁEiH&”Ii!lg'! } l
Customer POE Ship Date | Salesperses Terms Tax Cude 1
I
SPOTTSVILLE 0B/23i2017 Chris Brown Net 30 Days Ky |
Document # Warshpuse Freight Ship Via
40133260 UTILITY PIPE SALES ©O. iNC Propaid {Chris Brown
lyeerm 7 Bescription Ordered- %fppeﬂ BeckCrder um' Price  Fer Extension
. ' |
AGIR8C 14 10 g EA 84.24 EA 852 .40
8° JOINT RESTAINER
DUAL C-800/D!
-WT"?W 1 ] QEA 18.93 EA 18.13
2" DET. WARNING TAPE !
TNV A Ttﬁ LINE"
Tazes!
Runtucky 54,63
!
i
Vigrobantise . Add Co Charge ax Torat Due’
5 PAYABLES EMALL ADORESS 10 LISABUTEPEE L0 |
soceniare your business! 813,63, 0,00 5.16

Customer Copy

Last page




UTIUTY PIPE SALES CO.
P.O. BOX 827
EVANSVILLE, 1IN 47704
812-867-7471

!nvoé’céi

|

piDE SALES Fax: 812-867-7478 =y 7
RN {Numnei EV051080 |
“Froviding The Flow, Avove & ”""’“" Website: www utilitypipesales.com lpage 4 1
i
I. Date 04/28/2017]
- S e = o —— = S, __.I
2 Henry's Plumbmg Shin Hanry's Pfummng '
76 4080 Vincent Station Drive To 4080 Vincent Statinn Drive {
HENRYS _{}wensboro, KY 42303 HENRYS Owensbhoro, KY 42303 l
i lilli Hi 1!! ;!itlil“ ;il !! ) l
| Customer PO# l Ship Date Salesporson Terms Tax Code [
+ [=CE T .
Tap Slseve 04/28/2017 Chris Brown Net 30 Days IN
Document # Waretiouse Frejght Shlp Via
90132828 UTILITY PIPE SALES CO.INC. Propaid Cus‘tam@r Fick-Uip
rem s Desvription Qrdered  Shipped  RackGrder us Price| Per Extension
- —— s = : -
't85108 13 1 0|EA 920, m} EA 920.00
{.} 'b Afms g‘; TAS \‘DE—L—EVE ;
FOR DRV, 10 731113 OD !
BNGEFPE 1| 0eA 22.68' EA 22.68
8" FLANGE PACK W/ 1/8"
CASKET, FULL FACED, ZINC !
VAKESNLIEL : 1 0 EA 1117.398 EA 1,117 39
S" MU X FLG KENNEDY GATE VALVE
REZ, WEDGE, 0L, LESS ACC. !
| i |
Taxes, J
FDIANA 184420

PROVED

2 Bunreiaie your businesst

FAYAZLES L5480 ADUARSS TO LISABUTLAPE LGN

Marchandise g O Tharges Tax

2.060.07; 8.00

144.20

Sustormer Copy

Fotal e E

2,204.27]

CLBEL page



UTILITY PIPE SALES CO. . Invoice!
R.C.BOX 827

MH U @ ; EVANSVILLE, IN 47704
| T 28877471 ,
" PIPE € SALES Fone 512.8677476 ES—

Number EV051820

7 . Lem safincing ritiil MY ~
reiding T Flon, Atove & Be"’w Website: www. utiitypipesales.com

Fage 3
Datg {36’09,’20’171
& EHenry’s Plumbing Shig
e | 4080 Vincent Station Drive i'o SPOTTSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL |
| BENRYS Qwensbore, KY 42303 HENRYS SPOTTSVILLE KY !
;fill!ll!ling!!s”Hiiiliéliii |
| Customer PO¥ Ship Date | Ssiesperson Termns Tax Code |
' SPOTTSVILLE 08/08/20617 Chiis Brown | MNet 30 Days KY '
Document & : Warehouse I Freight Shis Via 1
= = i
l 00133524 UTILITY PiPE SALES CO. !NC Prepaid GUR TRUCK ROUTE :
UE; Qesmp*mr Oridlered 3’411;;90': Sackﬂrcfer1 s :’rfczzl Per | Ex 18!?3{01;4]
. o i ,
PLCREDR1E 40! 44! {}iFE 876 FT 350.40
8% C-800 DR18 PVC PIPE
GABKET JOINT, 20 LENGTHS I !
POIC3504 20,00 20.00 0.00.FT| 21,00 FT A420.00
4" U PIPE CL 350 ] | ]
| WHTH GASKET | Vo
| .
';Rwa. X4 2 2 0 EA 40.17| EA 80.34|
47 MEGA-LUG KT /D PIFE
[ Taxes: '
' HKentunky : 51404
t
I
i A
|
|
' Mepnhandise  Awd On Cherges Tarx Foral Due

090 51.04, 901 78|

Custaingy Lopy BsT page



NV e e
INVOILE INVOICE NUMBER: 5870859
BiLL OF LADING: 10367433
INVOICE DATE:  8/08/17

2 "-. ..J': n k] A E
| "‘ §|! E k \L i
-;-- s 0 W K==

@%‘{SCO COMpEnY DUE DATE; 710917
v Piease Romit Payment Tao!
7025 Neorthwinds Dr. NW ;grtél%ne%j&%ss
oX
Canoord,. NG 28027 Atlanta, BA 303844053
: Payment Inquiries 704-783- 88060 Eodural Tax 1O# 57-0848150
;;;.; Warahouse:
e FORTILINE HARTFORD
552 SR 8%
§OLD TG HARTFORD, KY 42347
3267 1 B 0423 057X 10784 BIEADA0IR1A 57 4342138 GO01:0632 P 50 Talephone; 270-208-4545

booglysgtbitoonl byl e R R

Welil HENRY'S PLUMBING

‘ﬁ"

F;-.h; ADE0 VINCENT STATION DR
g OWENSBORD KY 42303-8528

Cusiomer Piokup

39/9309 NET 30 DAYS
TNV T | NABNGIES L RS D] P mw-wu_ i

SPOTTSVILLE ELE

S BESORIPTIAN I IBAGK.:

ORDERED.

It MY ﬁ»u 0162

i-“\'i.-f'.- 5325 SCREW VB COMP 247-36" EA i 2 2 G ‘ 48.50[-‘31 = i
BAGUHEIWA 9" 8G PVC REST W/AGC 4000G2 EaA 2 2 & £2.0400| 124_0?:1
‘ FICo00 8.05 OD |

[

| : L
1 B .

| P 1
o | | | l | !

3¢ be adws,es* the Fortiline raimit it to ada'ress (o il prymenis s o Bang

L0, Ay paymeats meitad to any other fnekborx address cauwid be

Bfect to retuen maffing. Please warc tha chaaye affuciive immediarely to Tho aidiass below.” |
' ; gz
“Fyrtifing Waterworks, ing”
PO BUOX 744053 I
1
‘Atleria, GA 30384-4053%
. e o . - . i p—
I I g . {=
Sep21
T RESTOORING FEES AR
N KNG FRES. | AT
) 50.04
2351 DING \

Loil LA




7525 Northwinds Dr, NW
Concord, NC 28027
Payment Inguiries 704-788-3800

074

4818 0244 15 32P4185745 8961

w%iﬁmmguﬁ53ffa;fiﬂ;gi;hsSni:i:wiginn”?ﬂhi!s§§E
HENRY'S PLUMBING

46%

CRREE 4080 VINCENT STATION DR

Lesdn s

QW

SRORO KY 423038325

RO B ONTIVAGT AL |k 2 OROER NO U [T
3910322 2035303
| et SR NAMED S

bdscron
MUKRLT ADPT MUATE

RIES 190

i
|

MHYBTLIH |l!" MGV UL 757101 LIACC
|

Dlias fin advieed thy Sarifine rennit (o agddisss Fae sl pagoals B
cuk sl o reten maiting, Plesse wake the clisnoe effecties inynedia

Foriiine Waterworks, ine PO BOX 744053 At 5, (38 10884 4053

| *Ploase Ut

the prnall g

SHIPBING METHOB G 2 | o

INYOICE NUMBER:
BILL OF LADING:
INWOICE DATE:
DUE DATE:

2835383
325

40817

i}%{%/‘.?

2

Plpase Remil Paymeni To
Fortifine, lnc.

PO Box 744053

Aflanta, GA 30384.4053

Warehouse:
EORTILINE HARTFORD
552 SR 68

HARTFORD, KY 42347

i 1O Telephone: 270-298-4548

HENRY'S PLUMRING
SPOTTSVILLE FLEMENTARY
9180 LS 8C €ASY
SPOTTSVILLE, KY 42458

oot~
L PUSTOMERND s
715693

R BUIETAT

ETRERRE e
151.3500

5 e .'"::._ 1
2D P SHINED S R oERED

2 a
< i

aol 1 2 15 l &34 5700

|
1 |
| | I ] 1
| |
| ! | I
|
]
| |
I !
| i
| . |

Sine elestronic maiing of involces and statements as woll by sending an emoil Fegisnst i ARIFO@FORTILINE COR with
5 you wouid llke your nvelees snd sisfamants omaded 7o "




NS Ta e ™ R
%r IV ')‘*( Freen INVOICE NUMBER: 38858723

: : BILL OF LADING: 1883981
- 1 INVQICE DATE:
DUE DATE:
Please Remit Payment To!
7025 Northwinds Dr. NW Faortiline, Iinc.
Concord, NC 28027 PO Box 744083

) P Atianta, GA 30384-4052

Payment inguiries 704-788-0800 & eltoral fax ABIEV-BASHIAD)
Warehouse:

FORTILINE HARTFORD
352 SR g9
SOLB TO HARTFORD, KY 42347
S1CTMRTA23 FS094 {01EB GIRIALGERTE S2 P40 aus Telephone: 27-298-454%

?;hﬁg;iiisgiif;mahidiﬁli;?nhiéisgkx ”*H%l!diﬂ!!iii;!
HENRY'S BLUMRING
4080 VINCENT STATION DR
CWENSBORC KY 42363-9325

Ii i i
g

a MORSCO company

BHIP 1D

Gustomer Fickup

LS EBRANGH NO

| 04e =

2 B NOG T SO NAVE S ' LB NORIA S S o o =)
; 6/30/17

JURITARICE

RADUGT G- 1! She [LBACKIG
RN e LORDERED,
1

[BantT l874" MU TEE C153 I
|

.

BeANR B SERIES 100 MJXML ADPT MIAGS

484 '.'*5'4

EA 3 % 5 429.27500 30781l

4° M GY O 757101 LIACC
MUAY 4" SERIES 100 MIXMI ADPT MJAGA SA 3 | 3 ¢ 91 600 2708

|
Lose . | | I
fanis 471 96 C153 boza ; o o 35,0800, 70156

NI

i T _r' 18")(6” MJ REDUCER C183 A 4 K 4] )

gl B4 MU R

2 A P, | 3 | a A5 810 & 132

[SL=Ef A EA o 370 27
I ) 1

RELLT [ =za 2 | 3 5
2 B

| I i

| A 1 I 4 ¥ psa |

pAfI M f AR s ANy e - 4 " . 1

HDDOCE2WE, SR o 4 ' : 0 Le.G40 (Ot

: ) | ]
i 1R | Ty a " 4 - ’ = 29
s SO 400602 A G 4 i 1 A8, MER V336
|
| |
}
| ' | J
H i | |
|




INVITLE e e

INVOICE NUMBER: 409
BiLL OF LADING: $%
INVDICE DATE:
BUE BA?E:“

Pizase Remit Payment To:
Fortifine. ine.

MGRSCG ¢

— 7025 Northwinds Dr. NW

Cancord, NC 28027 PO Box 744053
: . ’ P Atlansa, GA 303B4-4053
Payment inquiries 704-738-9800 oot Pl 57.0819100 -
Warehouse:
FORTILINE HARTFDRD
282 3R 6¢
SO TG HARTEORD, KY 42347
ST AL LA PN Telephone: 2202084545

Hill]aeddl ii i
Ao S e e
A HENRY'S PLUMBING
Pet 4080 VINCENT STATION DR
FEES QWENSBORO K 42303-9326

HACE S|

ST um'Pmc;:' ;_sjnr-n_ _npnrc'——

‘30.71 11} |:.|I

M REATCOKING FEES

[ASK OF Bafse




g NI lle
., INVOIC

“vizer Crushed Stone, lnc.
(812) 547-7921

Custamer Coda:
HENRYES PLUMBING INC.

[ 4

rlagse

i PO
= _ . . P — e
ORDER MUMBER ORDER INFORMATIOM DATE INVOICE NUMBER ‘I
_ D& g eaeit 310549 |
1_ = - . o X . ——
B B TJax
lieket ate. PO Froject: Product P Qty Price Amvount amount fots
ARAGRZRE  HEMIY T8N Spotlasy 3 Sahoy - Hend My HY =5F Limoamne u 2802 1835 *42 DB 26,52 AEB 58
WSOERTY  MEEAT i Spatisy i Sichiout <Hond Ky WY WET Limestona G 2520 18 3% 427.38 2564 453462
":.}395-3.5 Wt aerm G R T fomdd e b 50 Y #EL LiraenE o 23.94 1835 430,30 2696 4545 62
(BUGTARS ST spnvib satos 16 hamt) &5 fay 84 K HET Linastans o 24.88 16.35 458,18 2.3t 482 65
Subetal KY #57 Limestone ug.38 Ton Ty76452 10588 187081
1B0SSI0N SREtT 1 HENT (4 <EROTTEVILLE £ KY B8 5 23.99 20.45 490,60 2944 520 04
Sublote KY BM 2280 Ton a8080  2a44 52004
Iawe T 28] - 12017 ‘Ton sz6552  $13537  $2990.8F
Total Invoice ~—-- > $2.390.85

To ensure proper credit, include this portion or reference customer code on check,

Sand your payment e, aitilzer Crushed Stone, Ine
£.0. Box 249
Tefi City, IN 47576-0249

HENRY'S PLUMBING NG,
A0S0 VIMCENT STATION CRIVE
OWENSBORD , )Y 42302

Fage 10t 1

Invoice Date 05125{2017
Invoize Nurribar atnsag
Customer Code HADLE
ucioe Amoun § 288685

Bue baie 0B iZG1T

Amount Femitted



