[

AN (A
fi* l"\"\. ‘(_, Pl

Feom Stans: Saved

LIS LY T DA SAY SR IO
B Form 11‘-,@:','—.{ Jodoo)

Project: New Spottsville ES
30 Number: (5-016 (Imperted Project) District Hepderson County (2510)
St Active Mhaae No Data

Coatract: PPMICONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 15

Typa: General Conwsetar Propaseil

Firm / Contractor PPML CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Project Construction Cost

Original Contraclt Amount $744,848.22
Net Total of Change Orders to Coniract ($499,146.99)
Original Purchase Order Total '$427,603.78
Net Total of Change Orders to Purchaseg |6 079.43
Orders

Total Cost of Constructi
otal Cost of Counstruction $689,384.44

Verification of Required Approvals by Other Regulatory Agencies

Office of Housing, Buildings, and Construction

Certificate Of Qccupancy Date 4/29/2019
Plumbing Certificate Date 10/3/2018
Electrical Certificate Date 4/1/2019
Fire Alarm Certificatc Date 10/3/2018
Sprinkler Certificate Date 10/30/2018
Boiler Certificate Date 10/18/2018
Range Hood Suppression Date 11/2/2018
Verification of Approval - Other Elevator

Verification of Approval - Other Date  10/30/2018

Natural Resources and Environmental Protection Cabinet

Sewage Disposal Certificale Date
Natural Resources & Environmental
Protection Cabinet - Other

Natural Resources & Environmental
Prolection Cabinet - Other Date

Close Out

Punch List Completed Date

Record Drawings Completed Dale
Warranty & Guarantees [nformation
Provided Date

Owner Training on Systems Date
Verification of Payment of Debts and
Claims to Date

Close Oul - Other

Close Out - Other Date

BG4 Date

BG4 Board Order Date



BG4 Signature Page (Online Form Ref# 28458)
The work performed under this contract has been reviewed and found to be substantially
complete, according to the plans and specifications approved by the Kentucky Department of

Education.

A
|
Archi Jute ]
5% 9
Engineer Date
| HC ot §72 '/ (7
Contractor / Construction Manager Date
Local Board of Education Designee Date




