22-8-1

26-3

26-4

27-4

Proposed Change Orders for April 2018 Henderson County Board Meeting
BG 15-016 SPOTTSVILLE ELEMENTARY RENOVATION/ADDITION

DIXIE LITE-TROL ($67,890.00) CREDIT TO REMOVE SCOPE FOR MOTORIZED
SHADES IN ALL AREAS EXCEPT GYMNASIUM
CLERESTORY

STATE ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC. ($3,834.00) CREDIT TO REMOVE SCOPE FOR MOTORIZED
SHADES IN ALL AREAS EXCEPT GYMNASIUM
CLERESTORY

STATE ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC. $2,453.66 CHANGE FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL TO
FIRE LITE MOEDEL MS 9200UDLS

STATE ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC. ($31,981.44) CORRECT AMOUNT ISSUED IN CHANGE ORDER
27-1 FOR COMPLETION/TENDER AGREEMENT

HANOVER ONLY PAYING BOARD $243,577.07
27-1 REFLECTED $275,558.51 DIFFERENCE
OF $31,981.44.



